
2

1

HOTEL
Distance to ACC

Room
Block

1 Hilton Anaheim
(25 feet)

1325

2 Anaheim Marriott
(25 feet)

900

3 Sheraton Park Hotel
(1/2 block)

400

4 Clarion Hotel
(1/2 block)

200

5 Anabella Hotel
(1 block)

325

6 Doubletree Guest Suites
(1 block)

200

7 Courtyard Anaheim
(1 block)

100

5

4
7
6

3


