

	HOTEL Distance to ACC	Room Block
1	Hilton Anaheim (25 feet)	1325
2	Anaheim Marriott (25 feet)	900
3	Sheraton Park Hotel (1/2 block)	400
4	Clarion Hotel (1/2 block)	200
5	Anabella Hotel (1 block)	325
6	Doubletree Guest Suites (1 block)	200
7	Courtyard Anaheim (1 block)	100

